12:00-12:10 pm

12:10-12:25 pm

12:25-12:35 pm

12:35-12:55 pm

12:55-1:00 pm

1:00 pm

Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School
Advisory Committee

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 / 12:00 — 1:00 PM
Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome and Introduction

Reports

e Activities
e July 2024 - March 2025

¢ RSS Semi-Annual Evaluation Data
e January — June 2024

Review of June’s Joint CME Committees’ Meeting

Committee Members’ Reports
e Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs

New Business

Adjourn



