## Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Advisory Committee

## Tuesday, September 24, 2024 / 12:00 – 1:00 PM Virtual via Zoom

## <u>AGENDA</u>

12:00-12:10 pm	Welcome and Introduction
12:10-12:25 pm	<ul> <li>Reports</li> <li>Activities</li> <li>July 2024 - March 2025</li> <li>RSS Semi-Annual Evaluation Data</li> <li>January – June 2024</li> </ul>
12:25-12:35 pm	Review of June's Joint CME Committees' Meeting
12:35-12:55 pm	Committee Members' Reports  • Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs
12:55-1:00 pm	New Business
1:00 pm	Adjourn